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Technical datasheet

Spindle
Speed

Power

Chuck diameter
Spindle bearing
Spindle nose

Working area
Center distance
Center hight
Diameter over bed
Travels Z-axis
Travels X-axis

Tailstock
Technology
Centering device

Equipment / Accessories
Chipmanagement

Turret

Coolant supply

Product code
Manufacturer
Model

Type
Condition

Control

4,000 rpm
9 kw

2170 mm
53 mm
A2-5"

1,000 mm
240 mm
470 mm
1,065 mm
220 mm

Draged
MK-4

Chip tray

PARAT 4-stations
Coolant pump 7 bar

Year of manuf.

92-000489
ROMI

C470

Cycle lathe
New machine
Siemens 828 D
2023

Subject to prior sale and error excepted
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